CORRIDA RAINHAS DO CORRE 2025

Relatério Geral - 5K - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

10

11
12

13

14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33

Numero
81
62
37
64
13
136
122
17

131
66

31
65
102

85
121

84
95
36

105
29
114
72
16
68
123
124

57
71

43
15
103

Nome

LESLEY CARDOSO SA

IASMIN RAMOS

CRISTIANY RODRIGUES

INGRID RAMOS

ANA CLARA MAIA CARDOSO
VANESSA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
SAMARA GONCALVES RODRIGUES

ANDREIA FERREIRA DE JESUS
AQUINO

VALCILENE SILVA
JANE DE FATIMA GOMES SANTOS

CLAUDIA MACHADO ALVES MARTINS
IVANETH PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA

MEIRIELE ANTUNES FERREIRA

LUARA AFONSO FERREIRA
ROSIMEIRE FRANCISCA DOS SANTOS
ADELI APARECIDA RIBEIRO QUEIROZ
LUANA MOTA LOPES

MARIA JULIA PEREIRA GONGALVES
CRISTIANE MENDES SILQUEIRA

MONIELLE CORDEIRO NEVES
CILENE NERI DA SILVA
RENATA ARAUJO CESARIO
JOSY DOS ANJOS

ANA PAULA QUEIROZ XAVIER
JOELMA FERNANDES ALMEIDA
SILEIDE SARAIVA DA SILVA
SUELI ANTUNES FERREIRA
ALINE PEREIRA SILVA RIBEIRO
GISLANE BATISTA DA SILVA
JOSELIA NOVAES MOREIRA

ELDA MARIA FERREIRA PINTO
ANA LUIZA ANTUNES DE MATOS
VANEIDE AFONSO RUAS

G5 SPORTS LTDA

Fx.Et.
F2529
F1424
F4044
F1424
F2529
F3539
F1424

F4044

F4044
F5059

F5059
F2529
F3034

F2529
F5059
F4549
F3539
F1424
F5059

F3539
F4549
F1424
F4044
F3539
F4549
F4549
F4549
F4549
F4044
F4549

F4044
F2529
F5059

CIl.Fx.

w W

A W b

A O O

Equipe
G5 SPORTS
Z5 ASSESSORIA
RAINHAS DO CORRE BM

ELITE ESPORTIVA

RAINHAS DO CORRE

DIVA NA PISTA COM
ELES

WORLDFIT

RAINHAS DO
CORRE/BASE
TREINAMENTO

Z5 ASSESSORIA

ELITE ESPORTIVA DE
SAO FRANCISCO

RAINHAS DO CORRE
RAINHAS DO CORRE

ELIETE ESPORTIVA
ELITE ESPORTIVA
RAINHAS DO CORRE

RAINHAS DO CORRE BM
ELITE ESPORTIVA

RAINHA DO CORRE DE
BM

RAINHAS DO CORRE

www.gb5sports.com.br

Ritmo
00:04:08
00:04:37
00:04:43
00:04:49
00:04:49
00:04:52
00:04:52
00:04:55

00:04:56

00:05:10

00:05:11
00:05:11
00:05:13

00:05:18
00:05:18
00:05:18
00:05:25
00:05:29

00:05:31

00:05:38
00:05:39
00:05:43
00:05:45
00:05:45
00:05:58
00:05:58
00:06:00
00:06:01
00:06:04

00:06:05

00:06:05
00:06:10
00:06:10

Vel. Tempo

14,49  00:20:42.86
13,00 = 00:23:05.19
12,71 00:23:36.03
12,47 = 00:24:03.03
12,47 = 00:24:04.09
12,35 00:24:18.48
12,31  00:24:22.52
12,21  00:24:34.58
12,15 00:24:41.49
11,61 00:25:51.83
11,58 00:25:54.85
11,58  00:25:55.50
11,49 00:26:06.47
11,33  00:26:29.89
11,31  00:26:31.74
11,31  00:26:31.80
11,08  00:27:05.16
10,94  00:27:25.24
10,88  00:27:34.76
10,64  00:28:12.93
10,61  00:28:16.52
10,48  00:28:37.12
10,43 = 00:28:45.82
10,42  00:28:47.26
10,07 = 00:29:48.31
10,05 = 00:29:51.79
9,99  00:30:02.03
9,98  00:30:03.56
9,88 00:30:21.86
9,86 00:30:25.57
9,86  00:30:26.78
9,73  00:30:49.62
9,73  00:30:50.37
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CORRIDA RAINHAS DO CORRE 2025

Relatério Geral - 5K - Feminino

Coloc.
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Numero
3
108
55
45
12
99
113
14
80
73
144

88
38
127
35
117
28
53
83
82
59
30
96
22
119
129
106

98

76
138
75
143
77
89

Nome

ALESSANDRA ALVES VIEIRA
ALANA RAMOS FERNANDES
GERALDA ROSA DE ALMEIDA
ELISENE FRANCISCA DOS SANTOS
AMANDA DIAS CAMPOS
MARLUCE FERREIRA DE JESUS
RAYLA LEAL DOS SANTOS

ANA LUCIA ALVES RODRIGUES
LEIDIRENIA PEREIRA SIMOES
JULIANE SOARES ALVES CRUZ

YARA DE MONIQUE RAMOS
GONCALVES

LUCINEIDE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
DANIELLY SIMOES RAMOS

TANIA PEREIRA DE JESUS
CRISTIANE MENDES

RENATA OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA
CELIA MARIA OLIVEIRA SOUZA
FERNANDA AFONSO SILVA OLIVEIRA
LUANA MELO DE QUEIROZ
LILIANE ANTONIA DA SILVA
GIZELLEY CARDOSO DA SILVA
CINTIA ARAUJO VIEIRA

MARIA LUISA SANTOS CARDOSO
BRUNA MOREIRA GONGALVES
RENATA SOARES DA CRUZ
TYELLE AFONSO ARAUJO
NARDIANE PEREIRA DA SILVA
ALINE MOREIRA RAMOS
MARLENE RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
ALINE NERI BARBOSA

ERIKA VIDAL RUAS

VANESSA VIDAL RUAS

KARINE BOTELHO

WANESSA GONCALVES SILVA
SELEIDE CHAVIER ROCHA

LUDMILA GONCALVES DE ALMEIDA

G5 SPORTS LTDA

Fx.Et.
F3539
F1424
F5059
F5059
F2529
F5059
F3034
F4044
F4044
F4549
F3539

F4549
F1424
F4549
F3539
F3539
F6099
F4044
F3539
F4044
F3539
F3539
F1424
F2529
F4044
F3034
F3539
F3034
F4549
F4044
F2529
F4044
F5059
F3539
F3539
F3034

CIl.Fx.

5
4
6

AN

> N

10

11

10

12

11
11

12

13
14

Equipe

RAINHA DO CORRE

ELITE ESPORTIVA

RAINHAS DO CORRE

RAINHAS DO CORRE

RAINHAS DO CORRE
RAINHAS DO CORRE

RAINHAS DO CORRE.

RAINHAS DO CORRE
RAINHAS DO CORRE
RAINHA DO CORRE
RAINHAS DO CORRE
ELITE ESPORTIVA
Z5 ASSESSORIA

RAINHAS DO CORRE
ELITE ESPORTIVA

RAINHAS DO CORRE

RAINHAS DO CORRE
RAINHAS DO CORRE
RAINHAS DO CORRE

www.gb5sports.com.br

Ritmo
00:06:12
00:06:13
00:06:15
00:06:15
00:06:16
00:06:21
00:06:22
00:06:26
00:06:30
00:06:31
00:06:34

00:06:34
00:06:37
00:06:38
00:06:38
00:06:38
00:06:38
00:06:39
00:06:39
00:06:39
00:06:39
00:06:40
00:06:48
00:06:48
00:06:52
00:06:53
00:07:01
00:07:05
00:07:08
00:07:11
00:07:18
00:07:18
00:07:21
00:07:22
00:07:22

00:07:22

Vel.
9,68
9,65
9,61
9,59
9,56
9,45
9,41
9,33
9,24
9,21
9,14

9,14
9,08
9,05
9,05
9,04
9,04
9,02
9,01
9,01
9,01
9,01
8,82
8,82
8,75
8,72
8,55
8,47
8,41
8,35
8,22
8,22
8,16
8,15
8,14

8,14

Tempo
00:30:59.86
00:31:06.59
00:31:13.87
00:31:17.58
00:31:22.40
00:31:44.59
00:31:52.09
00:32:10.62
00:32:28.34
00:32:35.31
00:32:49.84

00:32:50.81
00:33:03.58
00:33:08.16
00:33:08.75
00:33:12.06
00:33:12.50
00:33:16.22
00:33:17.27
00:33:17.34
00:33:17.39
00:33:18.38
00:34:00.53
00:34:01.35
00:34:18.52
00:34:25.37
00:35:06.93
00:35:26.67
00:35:41.13
00:35:56.11
00:36:29.63
00:36:29.69
00:36:45.29
00:36:48.97
00:36:51.20

00:36:52.28
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CORRIDA RAINHAS DO CORRE 2025

Relatério Geral - 5K - Feminino

Coloc.

70

71
72
73

74
75
76
e

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Numero

4

58
137
56

94
97
78
46

86
132
92
135
a7
139
126
25
19
115
141

Nome

ALESSANDRA DOS PASSOS RIBEIRO
DE SOUZA

GISLENE RAMOS QUEIROZ
VANESSA DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA

GISELE DA CONCEIGAO SOARES
PEREIR

MARCELA SOARES DA SILVA
MARLENE RIBEIRO DA MOTA
KELLY CRISTINA FERREIRA DA SILVA

ELIVANIA APARECIDA RODRIGUES DA
SILVA

JANETE SOARES NERI

VALDECI SOARES DA CRUZ

LUZIA INEZ SILVA

VANESSA ANTONIA DE OLIVEIRA REIS
ESTER BERNARDI GONCALVES
VILMA MARTINS PEREIRA

TAILINE PEREIRA ASSIS

CASSIA ALESSANDRA SOUZA E SILVA
ANNA BEATRIZ ARAUJO DE SOUZA
MARIA LUISA FERREIRA

VITORIA MENDES DA SILVA

G5 SPORTS LTDA

Fx.Et.

F4044

F4044
F4044
F5059

F2529
F4044
F4044
F4549

F4549
F6099
F3539
F3034
F5059
F5059
F3539
F2529
F1424
F1424
F2529

CIl.Fx.
13

14
15
10

16
17
12

13

15

11

12
16

Equipe

RAINHAS DO CORRE

RAINHAS DO CORRE

RAINHAS DO CORRE

RAINHAS DO CORRE
RAINHAS DO CORRE
RAINHA DOS CORRE

www.gb5sports.com.br

Ritmo

00:07:50

00:07:51
00:07:51

00:07:54

00:08:10
00:08:14
00:08:32
00:08:35

00:08:35
00:08:38
00:08:38
00:08:39
00:08:39
00:09:01
00:09:13
00:10:00
00:10:00
00:10:06
00:10:06

Vel.

7,66

7,64
7,64

7,59

7,35
7,29
7,03

6,99

6,99
6,95
6,95
6,93
6,93
6,66
6,51
6,00
6,00
5,94
5,94

Tempo

00:39:11.11

00:39:16.20
00:39:17.81

00:39:30.38

00:40:50.92
00:41:08.80
00:42:39.19
00:42:55.53

00:42:55.59
00:43:10.25
00:43:10.36
00:43:16.48
00:43:16.91
00:45:03.61
00:46:07.97
00:50:00.54
00:50:00.96
00:50:28.34
00:50:31.92
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